
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Jensen's
Plumbing &
Heating, Inc.

Project Area
/ UL. Air France

Donald
Jackson
Donny
Sielepkowski
Stephen Klein
Zachary
Booker

5:30 AM
5/9/2025

12:30 PM
5/9/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Thorne
Associates, Inc.

Project Area
/ AIR FRANCE
upper level T5

Darek
Kucharzyk
Manuel S
Contreras Jr
Oscar Salazar
Ralph Scavone

11:42 AM
5/9/2025

12:30 PM
5/9/2025

Expired
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